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
Student loan reimbursement is offered to qualified applicants as well as a 
sign on bonus. Applications can be found on line at nemhs.net and also 
are available from the receptionists at all facilities but must be returned, in 
person, to Annie Block, Director of Human Resources at Trinity Hospital 
or Cari FallsDown, HR Clerk at Poplar Community Hospital.  

Ward Clerk
Full Time Position Open 
Valley View Home has a posi-

tion open for a ward clerk. Appli-
cants for this position need strong 
interpersonal skills, telephone & 
computer skills. Must be reliable 
and ensure resident confidentiality.

Responsibilities include an-
swering and directing phone calls, 
assisting staff and visitors, docu-
menting vital signs, record keep-
ing, registration of residents, filing, 
assist with resident appointments 
and other duties as assigned. The 
day shift position is Mon-Fri 8AM 
to 5PM.
Please call Erin Aune at 228-2461 

or email erin@valleyview1.net 
EOE 
Drug free workplace

HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE Paid training 
with U.S. Navy. Good pay, medical/dental, 
vacation, great career. HS grads ages 17-
34. Call Mon-Fri (800) 887-0952, or jobs_
seattle@navy.mil   #320

HIGH-TECH CAREER with U.S. Navy. 
Elite tech training w/great pay, benefits, 
vacation, $ for school. HS grads ages 17-
34. Call Mon-Fri (800) 887-0952, or jobs_
seattle@navy.mil      #321

THE NAVY IS HIRING Top-notch training, 
medical/dental, 30 days’ vacation/yr, $$ 
for school. HS grads ages 17-34. Call 
Mon-Fri (800) 887-0952, or jobs_seattle@
navy.mil           #322

NAVY RESERVE HIRING in all fields. 
Serve part-time. Paid training & potential 
sign-on bonus. Great benefits. $ for 
school. Call Mon-Fri (800) 887-0952, or 
jobs_seattle@navy.mil        #323

NAVY RESERVE Serve part-time. No 
military exp needed. Paid training & 
potential sign-on bonus. Great benefits. 
Retirement. Call Mon-Fri (800) 887-0952, 
or jobs_seattle@navy.mil   #324

HELP WANTED

FOR RENT: 3-BD House
1 mile west of Glasgow. 
$450/mo, deposit and 
references required. No pets/
No smoking. Call 228-9014

House for Rent
2 Bedroom, 2 bath

No pets / No smoking 
Call 230-1261

Taking applications now

111 3rd St. S.
Glasgow, MT 59230 
(406) 228-2273 

Fax (406) 228-2644
mrrealty1@gmail.com

Deb Henry (Broker) 
263-2273

Don Elletson (Sales) 
263-0248

 Jarrell Schock (Broker) 
406-480-5500

315SL – 430 10th St. So 
– 1,513+/- sq. ft. 2 bedroom 

home. Located on a large corner 
lot with a fenced yard, play house for the 
kids and single detached garage. $67,500  

311FR – 14 Heather Lane 2112+/- sq. 
ft. 3 bedrooms on main floor and 
1 baths. Unfinished basement gives 
you the opportunity to finish your way. 
Beautiful landscaped yard, nice deck, 
private backyard, large garage w/ workshop and more! $229,000

490PT – 120 Ohio Street Hinsdale 1,500+/- 
sq. ft. 3 bdrm. 1 bath home. Lg. living room 
& kitchen new cabinets in garage. Oversized 
single det. garage  $49,000

309TT – 750 7th Ave. No. 4,016+/- sq. ft. 
home. Newly remodeled kitchen + many 
updates throughout the home. 4 bdrms 
including 1 down (no egress window). 3 
baths include a master bath. Lg. family 
room w/new gas fireplace. New furnace & CA. 2 stall att. garage, private back-
yard, close to school & park. REDUCED $279,000

305SM – 7 1st Ave. So. Fort Peck 
Hwy - 3 bedroom 2 bath home all 
on one level. Att. garage/shed & Milk 
River Frontage. Room to build a shop or 
large garage for all your storage needs. 
REDUCED $59,000

303EB- 205 2nd Avenue North 1,040+/- 
sq. ft. 3 bdrms + a Bonus/family room 
and laundry all on one level. Located 
in a quiet neighborhood.  Large living 
& dining area. Alley access to single 
detached garage + a large storage shed.  
Reduced $99,800

300PN – 720 5th St. No.  2,472+/- sq. ft.  3 
bdrms all on one floor. 2 baths (one has 
a jet tub and tiled walls). Open kitchen/din-
ing area with access to the deck. Family 
room & sleeping guest room downstairs. 
Dead end Street with little traffic + plus 
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